
REPORT OF FINANCE COMMITTEE PASQUOTANK COUNTY SCHOOL FUND
rAprTTTT!choor'DrderFa vof1 JTBchobTDf deFTavoF Mrr22rScH66r OrdefTavbT

A. C. Stokes.............
JSTTTl&7TScfi66mr(leFFavor

OUva V. Whltehurst.... Mrs. Gertrude Sample..: 75.00 6.00B. Bradford, Treas... 1000.0023.00
Apr. 2, School Order Favor19, School Order Favor

FebT
D.

Feb.
S.-

Feb.
O.

Jerre Jennings 2.60
PASQUOTANK COUNTY N, C.

DECEMBER 5th 1910.
L. Sheep 3.75

Jan. 15, School Order Favor
Minnie M. Brlna 25.00

Jan. 15, School Order Favpr
V. H. Pritchard u. 35.00

Apr. 2, School Order Favor22, School Order Favor
Lizzie Targinton 33.00R. Little 80.00

Apr. 2,. School Order FavorJan. 15, School Order Favor Feb. 22, Sch6ol Order Favor
Mrs. Maggie Blounl; 87.50S. J. Cartwright 3.00Sallie Miller 25.00

Apr. 2, School Order' FavorFeb. 22, School Order FavorJan. 15, School Order Favor
Ina Williams 100.00J. N. Keaton 3.80Charlie M. Berry 23.00SCHOOL FUND

IjjOv. 22, School Order Favor
: F. M. Dexter .......... .60
Nov. 22, School Order Favor

W. C. Rlggs 5.00
Nov. 22, School Order Favor

W. C. Riggs 6.25
Nov. 26, School Order Favor

J. R. Etheridge 12.00
Nov. 30, School Order Favor

R. S. Pritchard 3.84
Nov. 30, School1 Order Favor

J. I.. Meads 2.96
Nov. 30, School Order Favor

J. N. Keajpn 3.20
Nov. 30, School Order Favor

J. N. Keaton, 1.56

Apr. 2,' School Order FavorFeb. 22, School Order FavorJan . . 15, School Order Favor
S. Pritchard 1530.00 S. 8; Knowles 1.00Margaret B . Cobb
4, School Order FavorJ. P. Thompson Treasurer in Account with Pas-- 1 Jan. is, school order Favor Feb. 26, School Order Favor

R.
Apr.

W.
Apr.

--A. Foster 7.6030.00 Mary L. Maloy, 25.00f Grace Brlte
quotanic L.ounty. 4, School )rder Favor .Feb. 26, School Order Favor,

J. C, James, Jr 7.60Lillie E. Robblns ........ 25.0025.00RECEIPTS1909 SCHOOL FUND 4, School Order FavorApr.Feb. 26,, School Order Favor .

W. P. Williams 3.75Bessie E. Palmer 30.0030.00
Nov. 30, School Order Favor4, School Order FavorApr.Mar. 2, School Order Favor

Jan. 15, School Order Favor"

Arnetta M. Jones
Jan. 15, School Order Favor

Manna H. Beaman
Jan. 15, School Order Favor

V. T. Halstead .........
Jan. 20, School Order Favor

MarthaElllott
Jan. 20, School Order Favor

E. Palmer 11.20T. J. M. LeRoy 8.00W. H. Pritchard 35.0040.00

Dec. 4, G.W. Cartwright . 65.00
" 17, Chas. Reid Sheriff 1101.79
M 23, G. W, Cartwright 36.48

1910
Jan. 1, T. C. Fletcher 25.75

" v 1, Chas. Reid Sheriff 1765.78

Nov. 30, .School Order Favor6, School Order FavorApr.Mar. 5, School Order Favor
AMlerson & Houtz ....... tJ 00 W." G. Morgan 10.40Addle F. Morgan 30.0035.00

Nov. 30, School Order FavorApr. 9, School Order Fav6rMar. 5, School Order Favor" 3. R. B. Eclney 12.25
D. M. Jones 6.25Ella W. Thornton 80.00Kate Wood 30.0035.00" 12, E. L. Sawyer T. J 79.01

Nov.. 30, School Order FavorApr, 9, School Order FavorMar. 5, School Order Favor
Mary J. Elliott

Jan. 22, School Order Favor
Lizzie Targinton J. J. Brothers 6.00G.Sallie Miller '. 25.0025.00

" 15, Chas Reid Shriff....::.'.::..:....'... :..-....-
-.. 500.00

" 25, Geo. W. Williams Treasurer... ;r:.r 54.02
" 26, Chas. Reid Sheriff... 1018.50

Feb. 9, Chas. Reid Sheriff..........'. 1060.36
Nov. 30, School Order FavorApr.Mar. 5, School Order Favor

W. Cartwright ...... 20.15
9, School Order Favor
W. Cartwright 8.98
9, School Order Favor

W. J. Sawyer 15.00G.Maud Jackson, 30.00
Jan. 22, School Order Favor

Maggie E. Newby . 25.00
Jan. 22, School Order Favor Dec. 2,' School Order Favor -Apr--

.

Mar. 5, Schopl Order Favor
Rufus Hewitt 24.25Margaret B. Cobb ...... 30.00Ella W. Thornton 30.0025.00

" 16, E. L. Sawyer T. J 70.00
. " 26, State of North Carolina ..T.. 2000.00

" 28, State of North Carolina . 906.02
Mar. 14, B. G. Wlnslow J. P ' 2.00
- " 14. T. B- - Wilson J. P 13.00

Dec, 2,. School Order FavorApr. 9, School Order Favor,Mar. 5, School Order Favor 'i:y '''
Hewitt .... .... 11.41W.W. H. Simpson 6030.00

L

Dec. 2, School Order FavorApr.

Alice I. Johnson
Jan. 22, School Order Favor

Clifton C. Pritchard ....
Jan. 22, School Order Favor

Georgianna Shannon
Jan. 22, School Order Favor

P. C. Nixon ... .....

Mar. 5, School Order Favor
T. Halstead 40.00

9, School Order Favor
B. ,Bradford, Treas 2100.00
11, School Order Favor

" 19, E. L. Sawyer T. J 144.00
" 24, Chas Reid Sheriff 1030.53

Apr. 2, Chas. Reid Sheriff 1500.00
D.W. H. Simpson 75 Job N. Williams 4.20 f25.00

Dec. 2, School Oider Favor fApr.Mar. 5, School Order Favor
Sallie Miller 32.20W.i H. Simpson 2.509.00 Fred O. .Scroggs 60.00 '

I,Apr. 12, School Order FavorMar. 5, School Order Favor

'4, J. U. James Jr... . 1.00
9, W. L. Davis... . 6.00
9, Chas Reid Sheriff 1000.00

16, E. L. Sawyer T.J 56.00
16. Chas. Reid Sheriff ..... 1500.00

u
it
M Willie A. .Gaskins 70.00 Mary L. Maloy ,.... 31.00

Jan. 2, School Order Favor
Clotu B. Brlnkley ....... ' 25.00

Jan. 26, School Order Favor NO T I C EApr. 16 School Order FavorMar. 5, School Order Favor
iWillie A. Gasklns .. - 70.002.50Jerre Jennings

Apr. 19, School Order FavorJan. 26, School Order. Favor Under and by virtue of a deed of
Goldie B. Lister . .' 67.50.65J. Claude Perry ....... 1 trust executed to the undersigned,

Apr. 26, School Order FavorJan. 26, School Order Favor on tne ietn aay or May oy- -

May. 2, Chas. Reid Sheriff 555.36
" 9, E. L. Sawyer T. J 173.01
" 23, J. C. James Jr s 2.00

June 7, E. L. Sawyer T. J 203.00
Jul. 20, E. LI Sawyer T. J... 136.50
Aug 11, J. C.James Jr.... 2.00

M 15, E. L. Sawyer T. J "88.00
Sept 19, W. J. Saunders J. p.. : 2.50

" 19, T. B. Willson J. P.... 16.00
M 20, E. L. Sawyer T. J ..... 104.00

P.1.30Adolph Pendleton Charles G. Pritchard and wife and":

Jau. 26, School.Order Favor Apr.
W. Melick Co
26, School Order Favor
. Little "1.70
26, School Order Favor
M. Dexter 6.25

G.35Adalph Pendleton
Joseph Pritchard and wife, register
ed In book 27 page 450 In Pasquo-tan- v

County, I will offer for sale at
........

Goldie B. Lister 30.00
Mar. 7, School Order Favor

Pauline Stokley 30.0$
Mar. 8, School Order Favor

Callie F. Patterson ..... 32.50
Mar. 9, School Order Favor

Rand McNally & Co .... 7.50
Mar. 9, School Order Favor

Martha Elliott .......... 78.75
Mar. 9) School Order Favor.

Mary J. Elliott. 78.75
Mar. 9, School Of'der Favor

Minnie M . Brinn ' 25, 00

Mar. 12, School Order Favor

Apr.Jan. 26, School Order Favor
' Charles Morgan F.1.40Oct. 4, G. R. Little.. . 30.00

Apr. 27, School Order Favor
public bidding for cash at the court
house door. In' Ellzabe'th City, N. C.
on Monday April 24th attthree (3)Kramerr Bros. & Co..;.. 16.00ft Jan. 26, School Order Favor

'
B. T. James ... 10.50

Jan. 26, School Order Favor

1 3, J. A. Whiteh ead 22.75
20, E.L. Sawyer T. J.. 190.00
20, J. A. Bivins (Libraries).,....... '

10.00
28. Robert Riddick i . 20.00

Apr. 28, School Order Favor p'c'ock pt,.M.....the following Real
G.1.80 Estate in the town of Elizabeth, City

Apr.
R. Little .80
28, School Order Favor
G. Coppersmith ..... 4.70

30, School Order. Favor
W.30.00

N, C. to-wl- t: n
1st: That lot or parcel of landl pn-tln-

g

on Westover Street 104 feelnd

B, -- T. James
Jan. 29, School Order Favor

Mrs. Gertrude Sample ,.q
Jan. 29," School Order Favor

Callie F. Patterson . .

Jan. 29, School Order Favor

Nov 17, J. A. Whitehead. . ... 20.25
" 17 G.W. Cartwright!... ...... " 50.00- 21, G. R. Little (Libraries)......i................u - 20,00
" 21.G.R. Little (Libraries)- -- 20.00
" 21, E-- L. Sawrer ,T: l..,................. 167.00

2Cv'A?id Sheriff.... ... : 554.25

Apr.
Bessie Palmer . . 39.0025.00

Lemuel A, Taylor . ... ..1 56.25
Mar. 12, School Order Favor

Arnetta M. James" '25.00- -

Mar. 14, School Order Favor
'Rosa l. Stewart .... 25. Of

Mar. 14, School Order Favor ,,.
,v

May 6, School Order Favor
Dec 1..W. II. TAnriii"--? I! - 94.67 D. B. Bradford,"'Treas ... J000.00Maude Jackapn

running back from Westover Sweet
100 feet, and adjoining the lots of
Mrs. Elolse Baker, the Joseph' Prit-

chard home place, thEjjrS,, Willy
ane"TottTEerri1nafteVe
ard. taping the same land described

May 6, School Order FavorJanTrssrsc"
T. B Bradford, Treaa v.; 320.0025.00 Manna jl.

- TOTAL..., 16,428.78

DISBURSEMENTS
May 7, Sciiodl UlWrSSXm.

45.0025.00 G. C. Jennings ......
Mar. 15, School Order Favor . V

Dr. O. McMuIlan ' ; 2000.00
Mar. 15, School Order Favor May 7, School ' Order Favor

30.0045.0025.00 Margaret B. Cobb ......3 1 9 0 9.
J2fi&"4, School Order Favor

Dec. 28, School Order Favor
John A. Taylor ....

Mary L. Maloy . . . ."

Jan. 29, School Order Favor
Llllle E. Robblns ...

Feb. 5, School Order Favor
Rosa L. SteXvart

Feb. J5, School Order Favor
Julia E. Wood

Feb. 5, School Order Favor
Mrs. Maggie Blount ....

Feb. 5? School Order Favor

8.75
Olivia W. Whltehurst v. v 25.00 5.0065.00 6.50

Dec. 4, School Order Favor
Dec. 28, School Order Fiyor

. Ina Williams 30'00
Dec! 29, School Order Favor

In a deed of trut.t iroiJJT?W?afc- -.
chard and wlfe to W." D..' Pruden,,,'
trustee .registered In book 13 page 9, '

In Pasquotank except that part there
of which was conveyed by the said
Pritchard and wife & W, p. Pruden
trustee to Elolse Baker.1

2nd. That lot of land in the said
town of Elizabeth City beginning at
the Northeast corner of the lot. for-

merly owned by Joseph Pritchard

Lemuel O. Taylor 25.00 44.0135.00

G. R. Little
Mar. 19, School Order Favor

Dempsey McMoralne
Mar. 19, School Order Favor

Olivia W. Whltehurst
Mar. 19, School Order Favor

Margaret B. Cobb
Mar. 19, School Order Favor,

W... H. Simpson

31.25
!. Dec. 4, School- - Order Favor R. S. Pritchard 3.96

Miles Harris 1 7.50 60.0050.00
Dec. 4, School Order Favor 19 10

30.00
7

3.00Callie F. Patterson i. ... 25.00 So.oo 60.00

May 9, School Order Favor
C. E. .Workman ........

May 9, School Order Favor
'

Alfred Williams & Co...
May., 13, School Order Favor

J. A. Shaw
May 16. School Order Favor

G. R. Little ............
Jun. 7, School Order Favor

W. .M. Price
Jun. 7, "School Order Favor

John C. James Jr. .......
Jun. 7, School Order Favor
J. T. Brothers .

Jun . 8, School Order - Favor
, Margaret B. Cobb

Dec. 4, School Order Favor and running thence Northwardly ,Jan. 1, School Order Favor '
Gertrude Pritchard 30.00Ella ' W. Thornton ..... . 30.00 1.801.6060.00

Mar. 19, School Order Favor
W. H. Simpson

Mar, 19, School Order Favor
up Perce Street 62 feet to a lot kno

Dec. 4, School, Order Favor Jan.. 1, School Order Favor wn as the Perce lot then westwardly
208 feet to the land of the West End ,

Margarett B. Cobb 60.00 Jerre Jennings 2.50 3.8036.00 60.00John At Shaw
Dec. 4, School Order Favor Jan. 1 School, Order Favor

Clceroe Cole .... , 6.25 W. 8.., Stafford ...... .... 2.62 2.0040.0030.00

John' A. Shaw
Feb. 5, School Order Favor

, Pauline Stokley
Feb. 7, School Order Favor

Eisle M , Ferebee ......
Feb. 7, School Order Favor

W. H. Pritchard
Feb. 7, School Order Favor

Kate Wood i

Feb. 8, School Order Favor
W. P.- - Williams

Feb. 8, School, Order Favor
Maud Jackson

Feb. 8, School Order Favor
W. H. Jennings ........

Feb. 8,, School Order Favor
Charles Morgan

Land 4k Improvement Company then,
ce aeuthwardly (4 feet thence, east-ward- ly

208 feet to Perce Street, the
beginning, being the same, land de

Dec. 4, School Order Favor Jan. 1, School Order Favor
fi.'THir Reid...,;.- - 456.71 W. S; Stafford .... .... 2.60 SO.OO1.86 140.30

Mar. 19, School Order Favor
' W. T'Hafetead
Mar . 23, School Order Favor

Mae Commander .... ....
Mar. 23, School Order Favor

Clotie B. Brlnkley .....
Mar. 24, School Order Favor

J. T. Brothers .........

Decu . 14, School Order. Favor Jan.' 1, School Order Favor r Jun. 30, School Order Favor scribed In a deed from C. E. Thomp
Sallie Miller , .. 26.00 Callie. T. Patterson ...... 25.00 11.401.76 25.00 W. A. Foster .....,.... son Commissioner to Miles Jennings '

Dec. 17, School Order Favor Jan. 1, School Order Favor Jun. 30, School Order Favor registered la book 26 . page S95 in
Pasqootank County,Julia E. Wood .. ' 32.60 D. 6.201.66 8.48 W. G. Morgan ..........

Dec. 17, School Order Favor ' Jan. Mar 54, School Order Favor Jun. 30, School Order Favor Lot No. 2 above described will be '

Minnie M. Brinn .... .. 25.00 D. 1.20 6.60

C. Perry .... ........ .76
1, School Order Favor
CY Perry 14.00
1. School Order Favor
C. Perry 14.66

M. A. Temple ..........
Dec. if, School Order Favor Jan. Feb. 8, School Order Favor Mar. 24, School Order Favor

first sold and If an amount is not
bid .to cover the amount of. the
note Interest and cost secured byR. S. Pritchard .... .. 10.00 D. .85W. H. Saunders 12.00 S rMorgaw.;,;,. ..,. . . .

Jec. 17, School Order Favor JariT Feb. 8, School Order Favor Mar. 24, School Order Favor the said deed of trust then tract No,

"1" will be offered for sale In accor- - .R. S. Pritchard .. .. ... 3.73 W. 6.00 T. E? Palmer 13.00
1, School Order Favor
H' Walton ..........

1, School Order Favor
2.50

J. M. LeRoy '.. 10.00
Jun. 30, School Order Favor

P, W. Melick Co ?6.67

Jun. 30, School Order Favor.
G. R. Little 75.00

Jun. 30, School Order Favor
A. C. Stokes...........'. 34.60

Jun. 30, School Order Favor
"G. R. Little 16.20

Jerry Jennings
Jan.DeeVl7, School Order Favor Mar. 24, School Order Favor dance with the terms of the said

trust and this notice. , 1 'P. O. Pritchard ... 1.80 7.6030.00 . O. MercerMrs. M. Bell Blount ..... 35.00

30. 00
Jan. 1, School Order Favor March '22, 1911.

Clifton C. Pritchard .... .1089.90

Feb. 8, School Order Favor
Bessie Palmer

Feb. 10, School Order Favor
B.R. Lacy, State Treas.

Feb. 12, School Order Favor
Educational Pub. Co. .... .

Feb. 12, School Order Favor

J. N. PRUDEN,, ,

Trustee.Jan. 1, Sciool Order Favor I Jun. 30, School Order Favor .

25.00G. A: Shannon I 10.5087.25 mar 24-3- 1 apr 4

Mar.' 24, School Order Favor
R. O. Mercer

Mar. 24, School Order Favor
T. E. Palmer

Mar. 24, School Order Favor
Carlie M . , Berry . .". . . . . .

Mar.. 24, School Order Favor
Kate Wood ...........

Jan. 1, School Order Favor '
J. P. Thompson Agent 725.00
Aug. 5, School Order Favor
'O. R. Little 50.0025.00 50.00Llllle E. Robbins J 25.00

.Dec. 17, School Order Favor
A. J. Jennings." 14.29

Dec. 17, School Order Favor
'Pauline Stokley .. ,...... 30.00

Dec. 18, School Order Favor
Carlu M. Berry 25.00

Dec. 18, School Order Favor
Lizzie Targinton .... 25.00

Deo. 18, School Order Favor
' Maggie E .s Newby ...... 26 .00

Dec.; 18. School Order Favor.
Alice 1. Johnson ....... 26.00

Jan. 1, School Order Favor !

Olivia W. Whltehurst ...
Feh. 12, School Order Favor

Minnie M. Brinn
Feb. 12, School Order Favor

Aug. 17, School Order Favor
28.70 i -- P, W Moqre '. 10.0025.00F. P. Markham ...... .. I 12.00

WANTED One milch cow .Just
come fresh giving not less than 3

gallons per day. Apply to-- " "

C. E. OVERMAN
609 N. Road St. lEllz,, City;,,

Jan. 1, School Order Favor Sept. 7, School Order FavorMar. 26, School Order Favor
30 . 00 I Essie , M Ferflfr;,.,. .,Willie A. Gasklns ...... ' 35.00 72.00 ' E. J. Spence ...... i ... . 4.08

Jan. 1, School Order Favor Sep. 14, School Order FavorMar. 26, School favor
Julia E. Woot . . . .Bessie Palmer 30.00 25.00 58.00 2.80W. H. Simpson.

Jan. 1, School Order Favor Nov. 9, School Order FavorDec. 18, School Order Favor SAVED HIS MOTHERS LIFE.

MarfStfW. B. Cobb ,
Feb. IjSchool Order Favor

Arnetta M. James .......
Feb. 15, School Order Favor

Sallie Miller
Feb. 16. School Order Favor

WH. Brothers
FebTl6, School Order Tavor

Mar. 26, School G

Maggie E. NewtW. P. Rodxerson 1 7.25 '25.00 31.00ohn A. Shaw 60.00 Wells 4b Davis 2.25
ivor

. :A

VorJan. 1, School Order Favor 'Order Favor1 . 18, School
M. Walter Forbes 6.60 9.00James ...... 25.00 31.25 1.03

Nov. 9, School Order Favor
B.F.Whlte Hardware Co.

Nov. 9, Sthdol Order Favor y
x W.- - 8. , Stafford

Jan. 6, School Order Favor r

Mar. 26, School On
Alice I. Johnson

MarTMSchool rdT '
Grace Bright ... .

Mar. 26, School Ordet
Clifton C. Pritchard

. 96.00D. B. Bradford, Treas.... 1000. OA W. H. Brothers ,8.00 6.60

"Four doctors had given me upr".

writes MrsLaura Gaines, of Avoca,

La. "and my children and all my ds

were looking for me to tile,

when my son Insisted that I use Elec

Jan." 6. School Order Favor Feb. 19, School Order Favor
fr 36.0075.00O. Maggie E.' Newby V 26.00

Nov 9, School Order Favor
O. R. Little. 149.25

Nov.- it School Order Favor
R . Little ..
6, School Order Favor
R. Little ..

Jan. Feb. 19, School Order Favor - Mar. 26, School Order
D. O.'-R- ; LltUe .1.11.40 Alice I. Johnson 25.00 tjeorgianna Shannon 125.00

DeclS, SchoorXJfderFavor
Clotee B. Brlnkley ...... 26.00

Dae. 18, School Order Favor
W. T. Halstead . . 40.00

Dec. 18, School Order Favor
B. F. Pritchard 30.00

Dec. 24, School Order Favor
Maud Jackson 30.00

Dec. 24, School Order Favor
Mary L. Maloy 26.00

Dec. 24, School Order Favor -

trie Bitters. I did 0 and they have

done me a world of good. I will alJan. 6, School. Order Favor Feb. 19, School Order Favor
63.75

5.00
Mar. 26, School Order Ncv. 12 School Order Favor

W. O. Saunders .60 Kate B. H. arris '..Lizzie Targinton 25.00 35.00Lillie Robblns.E. . . . ways praise them." Electric Bitters
Jan". 6. School Order Favor Feb. 19, School Order Favor Mar. 26, School Order F Nov. 18, School Order Favor

is a priceless blessing to women trtvF. M. Dexter 2.00 Clifton C. Pritchard .... 30.00 Arnetta M. James SO.OOElizabeth O. Griffin
bled with fainting and dizzy spells'Feb. 19, School Order Favor Mar. 30, School Order Fa Nov. 18, School Order Favor

B. F. PritchardJ. A. Shaw 60.00 backache, headache, weakness, de".30.00EMzabeth O. tariffIn
Feb. 19, School Order Favor Mar. 30, School Order Favor Nov. 22, School Order Favor Uy, constipation, or kidney disorders

W. A. Foster 15.20Clotie B. Brlnkley .. 25-- 00 O. L. Bundy

Jan. 8, School Order Favor
Lemuel A; Taylor 25.00

Jan! 8, School Order Favor ,

Pauline Stokeiy- - .... .... 30.00
Jan. 10, SchOQ Order Fraor .

Kate Wood . . . . . . . . .... 30 . 00

Jan. 11, School Order Favor
G. C. Jennings .; 60.00,

Feb. 19, School Order Favor

Ooldle B. Lister .' 80.00
Dec. 24, School Order Favor "
. Henry Davis ., 15.00
Dec. 27, 8chool Order Favor

Rosa L. Stewart 60.00
Dec. 27, School Order Favor -

Fred Davis ..- 9.00

Mar. 30, School Order Favor Nov.
Use them and gain new health, stren
gth and rigor they are guaranteed
to satiny . or . the money refunded.

Maud H. Beamon 80.00 G.
22, School Order Favor
R. Little'.. 33.35
22, School Order FavorFeb. 19, School Order Favor .

Maude Jackson .........
Mar. 31, School Order Favor

W. ,H.. Simpson ........
Nov.

W. T. lalstead ........ 40.00 4.28 Only 50c at Standard Pharmacy.R. LittleG


